Jungen 18 - 1.Kreisklasse 2021 / 2022

Aufgrund des Corona-Virus wurde die Saison nach der Vorrunde abgebrochen

Tabelle (gesamt)

SG 66 Hohenroth 8 64-16 151
2 TV 1885 Haiger 8 5 | 3 | 0 60:20 +40 13:3
k! TTC Merkenbach 1984 8 B 0| 2 5278 +24 12:4
4 TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadien g 5 1 2 21:29 +22 115
5 TTC 1958 Herbomseefbach g 4 1 3 50:30 +20 9.7
6 TV Jahn 1909 Hermannstein 8 3 0 5 36:43 -f 6:10
7 TTC Weidelbach 8 1 | P 19:61 -42 214
8 TSV 1900 Fleisbach 8 1 T 11:68 57 214

9 TS5V BW 1912 Schonbach 4 0 ] 8 G.74 -68 0:16
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Fr. 10.09.21
Mo. 20.09.2
Fr.01.10.21
Fr.29.10.21
Fr. 12.11.21
Fr. 19.11.21
Fr. 26.11.21
Fr.10.12.21

Vorrunde

18:00 TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten
1 17230 1 TSSV BW 1912 Schonbach
18:00 1 TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten
1815 1 TTC Merkenbach 1984
18:00 1 TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten
1830 1 TTC Weidelbach
18:00 1 TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten
18:00 1 TSV 1900 Fleisbach

Bilanzen

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten © (Vorrunde)
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16

Hartmann, Robin
Jung, Neo
Kramer, Mira
Hartmann, Selina

Kramer, Louis

~N O O 0 . o

Kuhnholz, Theo

Hartmann, Robin / Kramer, Mira 7
Jung, Neo / Kihnholz, Theo 3

Jung, Neo / Kramer, Mira 1

TTC 1958 Herbornseelbach

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten

SG 66 Hohenroth

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten

TV 1885 Haiger

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten

TV Jahn 1909 Hermannstein

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten

53 6:2 1.0

4:1 1.0 3 .t

0:4 34 21

Einzel

Doppel

gesamt

19
19
64
D
2827
=3
0:10

16:5
12:5
1Z5
0:0
0:0
5.9
45:24
43
21
0:1
6:5

51:29
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1.4
11
1.3
1.1
1.2
1.18
14
1.16
13
1.10
13
1.12
1.6
13
12
11
1.1
14
1.3

Klein, Finn-Luca
Truong, Chi-Kien
Hummerich, David
Wolf, Simon
Hartmann, Robin

Jung, Neo

Rucker,_Jeremias

Thielmann, Tristan
Steiger, Timo
Voth, Konrad
Riske, Laura
Kramer, Mira
Peter, Nehemia
Hofmann, Paul
Hummerich, Noah
Schuster, Niklas
Stubiger, Connor
Ogroske, Sean
Tritschler, Lars

Nickel, Nils

SG 66 Hohenroth

TV 1885 Haiger

TTC 1958 Herbornseelbach

SG 66 Hohenroth

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten
TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten

TTC Merkenbach 1984

SG 66 Hohenroth

TTC Merkenbach 1984

TV 1885 Haiger

TTC Merkenbach 1984

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten

TV 1885 Haiger

SG 66 Hohenroth

TTC 1958 Herbornseelbach

TV Jahn 1909 Hermannstein
TV Jahn 1909 Hermannstein
TTC Weidelbach

TTC 1958 Herbornseelbach

TSV 1900 Fleisbach

8:0
53
41
6:2
53
21
41
i1:3
42
2:3
41
34
.57
44
2:5
2:6
2:4
1:3
33

7:0
6:2
8:0
41
6:2
6:2
10
40
5:1
33
41
10
42
2:1
4:4
b:2
44
24
11
0:5

4:0
7:0
5:0
1.0
41
1.0
4:0
4:2
4:0
41
2:1
53
71
6:2
2:1
2:2
6:2
4:2
34
2:3

30
41
2:0
10

21

0:2

41

30

3:0

171
21:2
183
9:2
16:5
125
10:1
16:4
124
12:6
85
12:5
149
146
10:9
129
12:12
8:10
8:8
5:11
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9.450
9.410
8.882
8.1

7.996
7.684
7.398
7.156
6.988
6.663
6.360
6.225
6.029
6.000
5.957
5.754
5.363
4.800
4.405
3.778



